Microsart ® @media
Innovative Membrane Transfer Concept
– �Easy-to-use system
– �Safe and reliable
– �Time-saving
User Benefits
Applications
Microsart ® @media enhance the safety of microbiological quality

14317--47----ACN 48 to 72 hrs. at 32°C to 35°C
(see also APHA water)
Ordering Information
Technical Data
Dimensions Dish diameter 68.8 mm
 Dish height 14.9 mm
Agar area 13.2 cm2
Materials Polypropylene
Agar media: R2A, TSA, Sabouraud
Inhibitor-free glue
Sterilization Gamma irradiation within a range of 13.9 kGy to 25.0 kGy
Lot certificate Sterility, growth promotion, pH
Shelf life 36 weeks at 2°C to 8°C
Microsart ® @media 3
Accessories
Microsart ® e.jet transfer pump 166MP-4
Combi.jet manifold 16848-CJ
Microsart ® base, 47 mm 1ZU---0002
Silicone pressure tubing, for pressure side; length in meters must be specified 1ZAS--0007
Minisart ® SRP25 vent filters  17575--------ACK
Microsart ® @filter 100, sterile single-use filter units with lid, 47 mm, 100 mL, packaged on trays,
ideal for use in clean benches, 24 units
Pore size in µm Membrane filter* color | grid color Order no.
0.2 CN white | black 16D01--10-07--TG
0.45, High Flow CN white | black 16D01--10-H6--TG
0.45, High Flow CN gray | white** 16D03--10-H6--TG
0.45 CN green | dark green 16D02--10-06--TG
0.45 RC white (w/o grid) 16D05--10-06--TG***
Microsart ® @filter 250, sterile single-use filter units with lid, 47 mm, 250 mL, packaged on trays,
ideal for use in clean benches, 16 units
Pore size in µm Membrane filter* color | grid color Order no.
0.2 CN white | black 16D01--25-07--TF
0.45, High Flow CN white | black 16D01--25-H6--TF
0.45, High Flow CN gray | white** 16D03--25-H6--TF
0.45 CN green | dark green 16D02--25-06--TF
0.65 CN gray | white** 16D03--25-05--TF
Microsart ® @filter 100, sterile single-use filter units, 47 mm, 100 mL, stacked and packaged in bags,
ideal for use with Microsart ® Funnel Dispenser, 60 units
Pore size in µm Membrane filter* color | grid color Order no.
0.2 CN white | black 16D01--10-07--BL
0.45, High Flow CN white | black 16D01--10-H6--BL
0.45, High Flow CN gray | white** 16D03--10-H6--BL
0.45 CN green | dark green 16D02--10-06--BL
0.45 RC white (w/o grid) 16D05--10-06--BL***
Microsart ® @filter 250, sterile single-use filter units, 47 mm, 250 mL, stacked and packaged in bags,
ideal for use with Microsart ® Funnel Dispenser, 48 units
Pore size in µm Membrane filter* color | grid color Order no.
0.2 CN white | black 16D01--25-07--BK
0.45, High Flow CN white | black 16D01--25-H6--BK
0.45, High Flow CN gray | white** 16D03--25-H6--BK
0.45 CN green | dark green 16D02--25-06--BK
0.65 CN gray | white** 16D03--25-05--BK
Microsart ® @filter 100, individually sterile-packaged, 100 ml capacity, with protective cover, 27 units
Pore size in µm Membrane filter* color | grid color Order no.
0.45 High Flow CN white | black 16D01--10-H6-ACG
0.45 High Flow CN black | white 16D03--10-H6-ACG
0.2 CN white | black 16D01--10-07-ACG
Microsart ® @filter 250, individually sterile-packaged, 250 ml capacity, with protective cover, 18 units
Pore size in µm Membrane filter* color | grid color Order no.
0.45 High Flow CN white | black 16D01--25-H6-ACF
0.45 High Flow CN black | white 16D03--25-H6-ACF
0.2 CN white | black 16D01--25-07-ACF
* 	 CN = Cellulose nitrate